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Pre-Proposal Conference: 18 April 2025

Name Joey Speten Email joey@summitclean.com
Prime Sub 

Company Summit Cleaning & 
Restoration Phone 971-273-8366

Supplier Other 

Name Gerrit Wood Email gwood@smsalem.com
Prime Sub 

Company ServiceMaster of Salem Phone 503-929-4122
Supplier Other 

Name Nick Gaitaud Email Nick@corvalliscontractor.com
Prime Sub 

Company The Corvallis Contractor Phone 541-979-9755
Supplier Other 

Name Daniel Gallegos Email Daniel.Gallegos@pauldavis.com
Prime Sub 

Company Paul Davis Restoration Phone 360-784-0848
Supplier Other 

Name Joshua Muller Email 5mullerconstruction@gmail.com
Prime Sub 

Company JOSEPH MULLER 
CONSTRUCTION Phone 541-554-9926

Supplier Other 

Name Sara Manning Email sara@rrbc-inc.com
Prime Sub 

Company Rapid Response Bio Clean Phone 971-275-0660
Supplier Other 
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Name Matt Davies Email matt@summitclean.com
Prime Sub 

Company Summit Cleaning and 
Restoration Phone 503-689-0661

Supplier Other 

Name Miles Benefield Email miles@wraycos.com
Prime Sub 

Company Central Oregon Disaster 
Restoration Phone 541-318-7853

Supplier Other 

Name Jenn Benavidez Email Jenn.b@servpromrc.com
Prime Sub 

Company Servpro “Team McGinnis” Phone 541-243-3194
Supplier Other 

Name Ben Ruff Email Ben.ruff@firstonsite.com
Prime Sub 

Company First Onsite Phone 253.426.8008
Supplier Other 

Name Jennifer Lee Email Jennifer.l@servpromrc.com
Prime Sub 

Company Servpro Team McGinnis Phone 503-957-8453
Supplier Other 

Name Trevor Poling Email Trevor.poling@pauldavis.com
Prime Sub 

Company Paul Davis Restoration Phone (360) 823-1388
Supplier Other 
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Name Simone Osborne Email Simone.osborne@pauldavis.com
Prime Sub 

Company Paul Davis Restoration Phone (360) 823-1388
Supplier Other 

Name Nick McGinnis Email Nick.m@servpromrc.com
Prime Sub 

Company
Servpro Team McGinnis 
and McGinnis Restoration 
and Construction

Phone 503-949-9181
Supplier Other 

Name Milos Pilipovic Email Procurement@rrbc-inc.com
Prime Sub 

Company Rapid Response Bio Clean 
Inc. Phone 971-601-6439

Supplier Other 

Name Bree Dodge Email Bree.Dodge@pauldavis.com
Prime Sub 

Company Paul Davis Restoration Phone (360) 823-1388
Supplier Other 

Name Email
Prime Sub 

Company Phone
Supplier Other 

Name Email
Prime Sub 

Company Phone
Supplier Other 


